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HADIAH NAMA NO TELP/HP
Jakarta - Manchester Pp SIO THOMAS ALFRED 085236321***
Jakarta - Manchester Pp Yudhy Sidharta 087885970***
Jakarta - Yunani Pp joyce hartani djauhari 081285399***
Jakarta - Semarang Pp DERRY LUKMAN 081611122***
Jakarta - Semarang Pp SILVI 081808466***
Jakarta - Jogya Pp YENNY PUSPITA SARI 085100286***
Jakarta - Jogya Pp SUMANGGAR SIHOMBING 081186942***
Jakarta - Shy Pp IENAWATI CHANDRA 081611297***
Jakarta - Sby Pp JanriH 085810197***
Jakarta - Bali Pp RICARDO JUNIUS 087876943***
Jakarta - Bali Pp Luthfi Farhandi 085921804 ***
Jakarta - Singapore Pp Oktavia Edwish Wijaya 081230397***
Jakarta - Singapore Pp asri damajanti 081197963***
Jakarta - Frankfurt Pp Jonny Sinaga 081383190***
Jakarta - Frankfurt Pp edi susanto 081619295***
Jakarta - Muscat Pp WAHYU RAHARDJO MBA 081110188***
Jakarta - Muscat Pp sieny halim 087888173***
Jakarta - Jepang Pp ir supardi 081282361 ***
Travelers Choice Silverwood UNTUNG TJANDRA 081911117***
Travelers Choice Silverwood MARIANI KURNIAWAN 081115544***
Ucb Alba Trolley L 29 inch - Bk meliana hansjah 087878558***
Ucb Alba Trolley L 29 inch - Bk NOVI EASTIYANTO 081186811***
Ucb Alba Trolley L 29 inch - Bk hany rosalinie 081212484***
Tbw Credit Card Holder Yunita Hananto Seto 081291566***
Tbw Credit Card Holder ALEX KURNIAWAN SOESILO 081210981 ***
Ucb Blog Trvl Bag W Trol-Bk Cb IRA DIANAWATI 081682069***
Ucb Blog Trvl Bag W Trol-Bk Cb martin cahyadi 081288880***
Tbw Vertical Wallet KWEE KOEI HOK 081786809***
Tbw Horizontal Wallet monique wijaya permana 08169574 7***
Ucb Nevada Trolley S 18 inch - C1 KARLINDA GEWANG 081399194***
Tbw Necessaire LEO FERNANDO 08526644 7***
Lojel Rando Zip JESSICA 081646003***
Lojel Rando Zip Arif Ashadi 082122928***
Lojel Rando Zip DEWI CORNELIA 0859597 14***
Ucb Lt Box Sc/20 inch 4w Tro LYDIA SETIAWATY 081385511***
Beside U - Ladies Hbag - Sand ADELIANI 081280281 ***
Pouch Kitf Hartono 081298900***
Pouch Kitf REBECCA AVIJANTI SUTANDI 081611669***
Pouch Kitf rifo islamoriza 081198922***
Pouch Kitf ANDREAS BUDI PRIBOWO S 08128404 7***
Pouch Kitf JIMMI 081187707***
Pouch Kitf ETTY MAYASARI 081287187***
Pouch Kitf vitta nogosannyono 085105178***
Pouch Kitf MARCEL ARDIVAN RUSTANDIE 087883994 ***
Pouch Kitf andy 081115071 ***
Pouch Kitf PUTRI NATALENA BR GINTING 081536000***
Pouch Kitf hany rosalinie 081212484***
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Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf

TJATUR SUGIARTO
KHIAT NYUK JUN

lilik puspita sari
Oktavia Edwish Wijaya

MARCEL ARDIVAN RUSTANDIE

ati aryati

inda puspita rani S.H
linda marie christine
Janri H

edi susanto

wilson rianto

KIRANGEN SINYO MICHAEL IR

HANDRA KARTIKA
DERRY LUKMAN

ERIC ANTONIUS
ELYSABET BR SIHOTANG
Kwie Tjong Aswan

RHENCA ALVANANDA PRISTARA

YUDI SETIALI

MONICA

subrata sutiaman

sieny halim

JETTY CHRISTINA BUDIMAN
IENAWATI CHANDRA

Sio Thomas Alfred
MAYLIANA TJIANDRADJAJA
HENDRAWAN SUDARPO
HANDY HARTONO

erna lomewa

hobby suhaimi

Luthfi Farhandi

tjandra sutedja

Kwie Tjong Aswan

DELLY SWASTIKASARI
ROBERTUS SANTOSO
ANDRE SUSILO
AndreasBudi Pribowo S

E Fransisca Magdalena J
verawati

Anton Suryadi

edi susanto

ACHMAD MAULANA BISA
WAHYU RAHARDJO MBA
THERESIA

Oktavia Edwish Wijaya
WILSON JANVIER ADIGUNA
Jonny Sinaga

ERINA SEREPIA L PASARIBU

087780558***
021225211
085695249***
081230397***
087883994***
081312250***
081386150***
081696882***
085810197***
081619295***
081360003***
081670717**
081195170***
081611122%***
081932258***
081189505***
081281097***
082230929***
083873770***
081298921***
085319981 ***
087888173***
081210901***
081611297***
085236321***
081696276***
081234100***
081808935***
081132174
081599292+
085921804***
081018792***
081281097***
081905054 ***
081325551 ***
081291795***
08128404 7***
081898896***
081910310***
081516099***
081619295***
081905013***
081110188***
081288000***
081230397***
081791181***
081383190***
081291840***
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Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf

HENDRAWAN SUDARPO
HARTUTY PRYANTI
rininta aprilia kasdjono
jimmy tesiman

EKA SUHARTO
HARTUTY PRYANTI
martin cahyadi

subrata sutiaman

CINDY

djohan hadi

patricia widjaya
THERESIA

KARLINDA GEWANG
Hartono

Oktavia Edwish Wijaya
YENNY PUSPITA SARI
IRA DIANAWATI

POLLY

Karla Taniwangsa
DERRY LUKMAN
nursati

UNTUNG TJANDRA

eti erlinawati

LOLYTA KURNIAWAN
hendric kusnadi
ROBERTUS SANTOSO
Diana

SURTINA

Guna Sundari Djaja
OKIWATI GUNAWAN
andy

rifo islamoriza

meliana hansjah

ANDRY WIDJAYA
WAHYU RAHARDJO MBA
IR. KUSUMAH DJAJA
YENNY PUSPITA SARI
sulastri raharja

albert chandra

EKA SUHARTO

sti puji andayani s
KIRANGEN SINYO MICHAEL IR
Hidajanto arif

ainy

monigue wijaya permana
monigue wijaya permana
Lucia Fitri Erupsiana. SH
rininta aprilia kasdjono

081234100***
081611404***
081184848***
081670504***
081866076***
081611404+
081288880***
085319981 ***
085881995***
081671271**
081110489***
081288000***
081399194+
081298900***
081230397***
085100286***
081682069***
082318588***
081280600***
081611122***
081610834***
081911117***
087770281***
081296870***
081690533***
081325551***
081911222***
081181811***
081619167***
081290183***
081115071+
081198922***
087878558***
082111154
081110188***
081191178***
085100286***
081619842+
089674111***
081866076***
081190642***
081670717**
081218189***
081283991 ***
08169574 7***
08169574 7***
081180827***
081184848***
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Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf

HENDRAWAN SUDARPO
JanriH

WAHYU RAHARDJO MBA
Nur Qomaria Tayibnapis
RR SITI AMBARI

BOY HENDRA MAULANA
sadikin chandra

wilson janvier adiguna

Jessi Rahardja

sio thomas alfred

ANDRE SUSILO

LOLYTA KURNIAWAN
KRIS RIANTO ADIDARMA
JENNY TAMPI

WAHYU RAHARDJO MBA
HANDRA KARTIKA

rininta aprilia kasdjono
lianawati tjuatjadarma
YENNY PUSPITA SARI
jessica pannang

lenno idjianto

yenni hoei

liliany

wempy h walelang

LINMY YATHIN ANGGRAYNI
nursati

Oktavia Edwish Wijaya
HANDRA KARTIKA
ANDREAS BUDI PRIBOWO S
Jonny Sinaga

ALEX KURNIAWAN SOESILO
ANDRE SUSILO

E Fransisca Magdalena J
RICARDO JUNIUS

Vivin Noviyani

ng bun pha

YOHANES PRAMUJO
frissilia anggraini k

Dr karim susanto

Eko Juni Purwandari
ROBERTUS SANTOSO
SANDRA DARMAWAN
FRANSISKA ROMANA S
SUWANDI INDRIANY
SUMANGGAR SIHOMBING
RHENCA ALVANANDA PRISTARA
HERMAWAN SETIADI
tashya armylia amir

081234100***
085810197***
081110188***
081191294***
081296349***
081764953***
081380012***
081791181***
081288583***
085236321***
081291795***
081296870***
081591198***
081588006***
081110188***
081195170***
081184848***
087877425***
085100286***
081297969***
081199589***
081588122***
085262767***
081185994 ***
081210059***
081610834***
081230397***
081195170***
08128404 7***
081383190***
081210981***
081291795***
081898896***
087876943***
081860597***
082318588***
081382564***
087887268***
081210101***
081190719***
081325551 ***
081295101***
081310330***
08119994 7***
081186942***
082230929***
081588309***
081318882***
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Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf

SEO AIRIN

JanriH

Luthfi Farhandi
ROBERTUS SANTOSO
jimmy

Irawati Parulian
SUHENDRA KURNIAWAN SE
Thomas Hadiputra M
monique wijaya permana
Suhaimi

rininta aprilia kasdjono
RUDIJONO WAHJUDIN

RENY THERESIA SOSIAWATY S

sieny halim

elys karis

HENDRAWAN SUDARPO
NOVI EASTIYANTO
ETTY MAYASARI

ivan wijoyo sugondo
MARLINA

HANDAYANI

betty rusli

LEONARDUS YOGIANTO
HENDRAWAN SUDARPO
Karla Taniwangsa
LOLYTA KURNIAWAN
HERIAWAN SETIA OETAMA
Mariskha Kumala Sari
KWEE KOEI HOK

IVAN KAWITO

edi susanto

NOVI EASTIYANTO
lenno idjianto

YULIS

dwi satrio

DELLY SWASTIKASARI
CAROLINA DWI JAYANTI
GOEI HOK TJWAN
TIJUNG MELLY

jessica pannang

edi susanto

ROFIE SOEANDY

rifo islamoriza

Guna Sundari Djaja

linda marie christine
WAHYU RAHARDJO MBA
DERRY LUKMAN

ANDRE SUSILO

081814470***
085810197***
085921804***
081325551***
081181266***
081288014***
081180098***
081513838***
08169574 7**
081398716***
081184848***
081767635***
081531714***
0878881 73***
081618893***
081234100***
081186811***
081287187***
081715998***
081385376***
081614982+
081199998***
081684994+
081234100***
081280600***
081296870***
081280434***
081185777**
081786809***
081905039***
081619295***
081186811***
081199589***
082123502***
081299220***
081905054 ***
081808220***
082111174
081891169***
081297969***
081619295***
081191339***
081198922***
081619167***
081696882***
081110188***
081611122***
081291795***
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Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf

UNTUNG TJANDRA

RHENCA ALVANANDA PRISTARA

chrestella

Candra Purnadi

jessica pannang

jessica pannang

Karla Taniwangsa
DERRY LUKMAN
ROBERTUS SANTOSO
lalitaiswari jana putri
IENAWATI CHANDRA
jessica pannang

EDY HARUN

lina

HENDRAWAN SUDARPO
SIO THOMAS ALFRED
david randing

sunny Ingtiawati
WAHYU RAHARDJO MBA
sadikin chandra
CYNTHIA PATTIWAEL V.W
NOVI EASTIYANTO
edi susanto

lidya

KWEE KOEI HOK

SEO AIRIN

edi susanto

LYDIA

sio thomas alfred
ANDRE TJIONGORO
sieny halim

IR. KUSUMAH DJAJA
SEO AIRIN

ANDRE SUSILO
MARULI MARPAUNG
darmawan tjandera
DERRY LUKMAN

ainy

EKA SUHARTO

SILVI

Jessica Pratama
ANGGI DWIYANTHI
carolina dewi atmodjo
Lucia Fitri Erupsiana. SH
JACQUELINE HINDRA
sugihati

sri puji andayani s

Heny Marliana

081911117
082230929***
081932440***
081183520***
081297969***
081297969***
081280600***
081611122%***
081325551***
081749634***
081611297***
081297969***
085888882***
081707038***
081234100***
085236321***
081290011***
089999911***
081110188***
081380012***
087881577***
081186811***
081619295***
087780881***
081786809***
081814470***
081619295***
081299666***
085236321***
081883456***
087888173***
081191178***
081814470***
081291795***
081382857***
081586228***
081611122%**
081283991 ***
081866076***
081808466***
081291110***
081296650***
081619979***
081180827***
087776645***
081280914***
08119064 2***
081294025***
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324
325
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Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf

Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf

Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf

KEVIN CORNELIUS WIJAYA
linda marie christine

GOEI HOK TJWAN

brian hendrata

rifo islamoriza

yenny suwarti

HENDRIK WIJAYA

martin cahyadi

eti erlinawati

ROSSIANA

hany rosalinie

mina lais

ASKARUDIN TAMAM EDDY
NOVEKA

THERESIA

RINI YUSNITA

RINI YUSNITA

yunita afriana pitoy

LINMY YATHIN ANGGRAYNI
KHIAT NYUK JUN

RR SITI AMBARI
HARTONO

TJUNG MELLY

terry dipo

jimmy

Anthony Darmaja

LIE NI LIN

DIAN ACHMALIA

HANKY CARMEN

THONG KOESNADI HARYANTO
melanny

asri damajanti

KRIS RIANTO ADIDARMA
RIZAL ADHARI

WAHYU RAHARDJO MBA

DEWI CORNELIA
ALEXANDER CONSTANTYN
SETJADI

subrata sutiaman

AGUNG PINANDITA

linda marie christine

CINDY RANDING

andy

SUMANGGAR SIHOMBING
H. BAEHAKI HDL

meliana hansjah

tan kioen tjoen

ati aryati

SANDRA DARMAWAN

089797351***
081696882***
082111174**
081519111***
081198922***
081811756***
085101587***
081288880***
087770281***
081388308***
081212484***
081110549***

087880201***
081288000***
085578910***
085578910***
087888818***
081210059***
021225211
081296349***
081298900***
081891169***
082123888***
081181266***
081897506***
08161883 7***
081686515***
081613131***
081118589***
081749624***
081197963***
081591198***
082125655***
081110188***
085959714+

081618885***
085319981 ***
081210003***
081696882***
081290227***
081115071***
081186942***
085222227***
087878558***
081299889***
081312250***
081295101 ***
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Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf

Rahmaini

YENNY PUSPITA SARI
FEMI DWI NARITA SURYANI
Oktavia Edwish Wijaya
HARTUTY PRYANTI
KHIAT NYUK JUN

Susana Tanudjaja

HO TJO JIN

EKA SUHARTO

liliany

JanriH

riani widjajanti

RATNA SARI KUSNADI
BOEDIMAN MOELJO
ASRI

Jessi Rahardja

asri damajanti

KRIS RIANTO ADIDARMA
KATERIN BUDIARDJA
WAHYU RAHARDJO MBA
Dharmanto Dhammo
DERRY LUKMAN

rininta aprilia kasdjono
ANDY ALVIN JAYAKUSUMA
WAHYU RAHARDJO MBA
RIZCA MONICA

TJEUW RUDYANTO

ati aryati

lina

andy

ADELIANI

carolina dewi atmodjo
Candra Purnadi
HENDRAWAN SUDARPO
JEFFRY NOFANTA

iwan widjaja

herlinawati gunawan

andy

veronica ratnasari w

SIO THOMAS ALFRED
Milokevin Wendiady

ng bun pha

Oktavia Edwish Wijaya
Janri H

martin cahyadi

JESSICA

LIE NI LIN

linda marie christine

087888765***
085100286***
081286158***
081230397***
081611404+
021225211***
081672088***
081905114+
081866076***
085262767***
085810197***
081221000***
081518690***
081619862***
081711279***
081288583***
081197963***
081591198***
081613868***
081110188***
087741491
081611122%**
081184848***
081292785***
081110188***
081318263***
081311510***
081312250***
081707038***
081115071+
081280281***
081619979***
081183520***
081234100***
081791757***
081891211***
085100286***
081115071***
081618359***
085236321***
081583034***
082318588***
081230397***
085810197***
081288880***
081646003***
08161883 7***
081696882***



383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430

ﬂ

» KOMPAS
O_'-TRA\/ELFAIR

LUCKY SPENDER KOMPAS TRAVEL FAIR 2017 JAKARTA

Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf

AndreasBudi Pribowo S
DERRY LUKMAN

SEO AIRIN

HENDRAWAN SUDARPO
sudarwati

ELIANA MEGAWATI
darmawan tjandera

riani widjajanti

ANDREAS BUDI PRIBOWO S
Sugianto Kosasih

ETTY MAYASARI

Guna Sundari Djaja
ROBERTUS SANTOSO
andy

rininta aprilia kasdjono
WIRATMO

Husein

PIPIT ASNAWI

Kwie Tjong Aswan

ANDRE SUSILO

Endro Setiawan

asri damajanti

BOY HENDRA MAULANA
linda marie christine

helena maria atmodjo

wilson janvier adiguna
Oktavia Edwish Wijaya
DERRY LUKMAN

M NASSAR DANUNINGRAT
patricia widjaya

ETTY MAYASARI

SIO THOMAS ALFRED

IR. MIRNA KURNIATI

vitta nogosannyono

Oktavia Edwish Wijaya

erna lomewa

heriska f satrya suthapa
SUHENDRA KURNIAWAN SE
SUHENDRA KURNIAWAN SE
sulastri raharja

LEO FERNANDO
TIMOTIUS THAMIN

ANDRE SUSILO

Eko Juni Purwandari
ANNAH SETIAWAN

ANDY ALVIN JAYAKUSUMA
Karla Taniwangsa

tjandra sutedja

08128404 7***
081611122***
081814470***
081234100***
081384688***
081287160***
081586228***
081221000***
08128404 7***
081677682***
081287187***
081619167***
081325551 ***
081115071+
081184848***
081282999***
081619562***
081708319***
081281097***
081291795***
081931659***
081197963***
081764953***
081696882***
081186625***
081791181***
081230397***
081611122***
081194078***
081110489***
081287187***
085236321***
087877645***
085105178***
081230397***
081132174**
085716408***
081180098***
081180098***
081619842+
08526644 7***
081683563***
081291795***
081190719***
081213796***
081292785***
081280600***
081018792***



431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477

ﬂ
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LUCKY SPENDER KOMPAS TRAVEL FAIR 2017 JAKARTA

Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf

Oktavia Edwish Wijaya
bobby santosa

jessica pannang

Mariskha Kumala Sari
Armand Trie Pamungkas
ivan wijoyo sugondo
YENNY PUSPITA SARI
ANDREAS BUDI PRIBOWO S
WAHYU RAHARDJO MBA
Irawati Parulian

Linda Saraswaty

Oktavia Edwish Wijaya
WIRATMO

KWEE KOEI HOK
IENAWATI CHANDRA
Suhaimi

FELLINTIA

Abdul cholik

IRAWATI PARULIAN
TJUNG MELLY

meliana hansjah

DERRY LUKMAN
SANDRA DEVI SENDJAYA
YENNY PUSPITA SARI
hobby suhaimi

ACHMAD MAULANA BISA
Oktavia Edwish Wijaya
ANDRE TJONGORO
SILVI

IVAN KAWITO

meliana hansjah

LOLYTA KURNIAWAN
BOY HENDRA MAULANA
ROBERTUS SANTOSO
terry dipo

riani widjajanti

Husein

KATERIN BUDIARDJA
herlinawati gunawan
UNTUNG TJANDRA
MERRY

Sio Thomas Alfred

Linda Saraswaty

lina

SEO AIRIN

RHENCA ALVANANDA PRISTARA
sulastri raharja

081230397***
081284689***
081297969***
081185777
081221667***
081715998***
085100286***
08128404 7***
081110188***
081288014***
081299044***
081230397***
081282999***
081786809***
081611297***
081398716***
082124279***
081266931***
081288014***
081891169***
087878558***
081611122%**
081280569***
085100286***
081599292***
081905013***
081230397***
081883456***
081808466***
081905039***
087878558***
081296870***
081764953***
081325551 ***
082123888***
081221000***
081619562***
081613868***
085100286***
081911117**
085782370***
085236321***
081299044 ***
081707038***
081814470***
082230929***
081619842+



478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
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LUCKY SPENDER KOMPAS TRAVEL FAIR 2017 JAKARTA

Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf
Pouch Kitf

ALEXANDER CONSTANTYN
SETJADI

HERIAWAN SETIA OETAMA
LYDIA SETIAWATY

Yudhy Sidharta

rifo islamoriza

ASRI

HENDRAWAN SUDARPO
muhammad wiratama hadi
SUMANGGAR SIHOMBING
sieny halim

SUHENDRA KURNIAWAN.SE
sti puji andayani s

baisaroh bachrum

IVAN KAWITO

widjanarko loka djaja
MEYLISA ROVIANNA .S
KIRANGEN SINYO MICHAEL IR
MARIANI KURNIAWAN

SEO AIRIN

HELMAN CANDRA
THERESIA M.TIRTAWINATA
HANDRA KARTIKA

JENNY SOETRISNO

PHE LIE

Tiang Cun Hui

WAHYU RAHARDJO MBA
MONICA FELANI

yansen mangunsong
REBECCA AVIJANTI SUTANDI
YENNY PUSPITA SARI

SIO THOMAS ALFRED
Hartono

HAMZAH PRATAMA

THEN LING HOA

trisna purnawan

sti puji andayani s

hany rosalinie

NELY TANIMO

EKA SUHARTO

Candra Purnadi

WAHYU RAHARDJO MBA
KIRANGEN SINYO MICHAEL IR
DELLY SWASTIKASARI
MAYLIANA TJANDRADJAJA
HENDRAWAN SUDARPO
KATERIN BUDIARDJA
SUMANGGAR SIHOMBING

081618885***
081280434***
081385511***
087885970***
081198922***
081711279***
081234100***
085925025***
081186942***
0878881 73***
081180098***
081190642***
081791574
081905039***
081280804***
082110705***
08167071 7***
081115544**
081814470***
081614842***
082310223***
081195170***
087775959***
082177878***
081818368***
081110188***
081294161***
081289560***
081611669***
085100286***
085236321***
081298900***
087881331***
081339315***
081707318***
081190642***
081212484***
082141519***
081866076***
081183520***
081110188***
08167071 7***
081905054 ***
081696276***
081234100***
081613868***
081186942***



525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572

Pouch Kitf

Pouch Kitf

Pouch Kitf

Pouch Kitf

Pouch Kitf

Pouch Kitf

Pouch Kitf

Pouch Kitf

Pouch Kitf

Pouch Kitf

Pouch Kitf

Pouch Kitf

Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
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HENDRAWAN SUDARPO
SILVI

HANKY CARMEN

Arif Ashadi

Karla Taniwangsa

Karla Taniwangsa

CINDY

Oktavia Edwish Wijaya

sieny halim

andreas perdana

ANDRE SUSILO

RIVIANNY LEOPARD

Yudhy Sidharta

HANDAYANI

DEFY SYERLIYANTI
WIRATMO

Jimmie

Tjoe Vincent Junaidi
HELMAN CANDRA

LINMY YATHIN ANGGRAYNI
Adi Pratama Wisnursita
ANDY ALVIN JAYAKUSUMA
febrian nagawan

M NASSAR DANUNINGRAT
WILSON JANVIER ADIGUNA
SUHENDRA KURNIAWAN SE
LEONARDUS YOGIANTO
sulastri raharja

LYDIA

SUHENDRA KURNIAWAN SE
Ignatia Sylvia Nureka
MARIANI KURNIAWAN
Ferdian Saputra L

YENNY PUSPITA SARI
Candra Purnadi

sulastri raharja

rininta aprilia kasdjono
baisaroh bachrum

Adventy Natalia Daeli

Vivin Noviyani

SUDIRMAN

RIYO ADI WISAKSONO
BUDIMAN LIGA SISWANTO
YENNY PUSPITA SARI
HANDRA KARTIKA

SIO THOMAS ALFRED
Jessi Rahardja

meliana hansjah

LUCKY SPENDER KOMPAS TRAVEL FAIR 2017 JAKARTA

081234100***
081808466***
081613131***
082122928***
081280600***
081280600***
085881995***
081230397***
087888173***
087878008***
081291795***
081891151***
087885970***
081614982***
081193659***
081282999***
081806251***
085678229***
081614842***
081210059***
087884038***
081292785***
081111232%**
081194078***
081791181***
081180098***
081684994***
081619842***
081299666***
081180098***
081619683***
081115544**
085691382***
085100286***
081183520***
081619842***
081184848***
081791574+
085692443***
081860597***
087877288**
081190781***
081181340***
085100286***
081195170***
085236321***
081288583***
087878558***



573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
501
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620

Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
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andy
jessica pannang
KRIS RIANTO ADIDARMA

DRS DEDDY OENTUNG ACHMADI

DELLY SWASTIKASARI
Karla Taniwangsa
meliana hansjah
KARLINDA GEWANG
susilawati djuhaedi

ellis setiadi

YENNY PUSPITA SARI
Jonny Sinaga

rininta aprilia kasdjono
ANDY ALVIN JAYAKUSUMA
HODY YANI

Janri H

Lucia Fitri Erupsiana. SH
edi susanto

ANGGI DWIYANTHI
SIO THOMAS ALFRED
linawati

linda marie christine
Anindyasari

BOY HENDRA MAULANA
INDRAYATI LIMORITA
riani widjajanti

hendrik oswari

tjandra sutedja
HARTUTY PRYANTI
alfat raditya sifa

SEO AIRIN

SUHENDRA KURNIAWAN SE
Yudhy Sidharta

Karla Taniwangsa

linda marie christine
Kwie Tjong Aswan
Jonny Sinaga

DERRY LUKMAN
monigue wijaya permana
HARTUTY PRYANTI
Kwie Tjong Aswan

Lucia Fitri Erupsiana. SH
erna lomewa

HELMAN CANDRA

Dr karim susanto
MARIANI KURNIAWAN
SURTINA

andy

LUCKY SPENDER KOMPAS TRAVEL FAIR 2017 JAKARTA

081115071***
081297969***
081591198***
081288086***
081905054***
081280600***
087878558***
081399194+
081185706***
087780080***
085100286***
081383190***
081184848***
081292785***
081199161***
085810197***
081180827***
081619295***
081296650***
085236321***
081580678***
081696882***
081393761***
081764953***
081873785***
081221000***
087808039***
081018792***
081611404
085702070***
081814470***
081180098***
087885970***
081280600***
081696882***
081281097***
081383190***
081611122%**
08169574 7***
081611404+
081281097***
081180827***
081132174**
081614842***
081210101+
081115544**
081181811***
081115071***



621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668

Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
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rininta aprilia kasdjono
ANNAH SETIAWAN
monique wijaya permana
E Fransisca Magdalena J
Yulianti Triana

susilawati djuhaedi

nelly anthonetta k

RINI YUSNITA
SURTINA

YENNY PUSPITA SARI
MONICA

Melisa Valentine
CAROLINA DWI JAYANTI
FELIX GOSAL

Janri H

DIAN ACHMALIA

Luthfi Farhandi

maria angela

asri damajanti

heriska f satrya suthapa
ANDRE SUSILO
HENDRAWAN SUDARPO

DRS DEDDY OENTUNG ACHMADI

sieny halim

Luthfi Farhandi

subrata sutiaman

EMMELYN FEBRINA
JASINTA JUNIANTI BUDIMAN
LYDIA

Sio Thomas Alfred
HENDRAWAN

ERNI MARJUNY

veronica ratnasari w

andy

LEO FERNANDO

SIO THOMAS ALFRED

DIAN ACHMALIA

LINMY YATHIN ANGGRAYNI
AGUNG PINANDITA

HALIM SATRIA HARYANTO
hitomi

Moni tanuatmadja

lina

LOLYTA KURNIAWAN

ABHI SAPUTRA

ACHMAD MAULANA BISA
nursati

RIA STEPHANI SOEWONDO

LUCKY SPENDER KOMPAS TRAVEL FAIR 2017 JAKARTA

081184848***
081213796***
08169574 7**
081898896***
081289300***
081185706***
081818443***
085578910***
081181811***
085100286***
081298921***
082199955***
081808220***
081210031***
085810197***
081686515***
085921804***
089882209***
081197963***
085716408***
081291795***
081234100***
081288086***
087888173***
085921804***
085319981***
081315050***
081119694***
081299666***
085236321***
081299174+
081587556***
081618359***
081115071***
08526644 7***
085236321***
081686515***
081210059***
081210003***
081588231 ***
085691812***
081888633***
081707038***
081296870***
087862993***
081905013***
081610834***
081905146***



669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716

Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
Polo Shirt Ktf
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MARIA WYASTUTI HARDOJO
MERRY

MALIK

SUHENDRA KURNIAWAN SE
Christian Wijaya

reza pahlevi satria baladraf
KWEE KOEI HOK

Dharmanto Dhammo

sti puji andayani s

PUTRI NATALENA BR GINTING
Khrisnamurti MSc

EKA SUHARTO

hendrik oswari

ir supardi

lka Cahyani

subrata sutiaman

heriska f satrya suthapa

NY TRISNA SAILAN
SUHENDRA KURNIAWAN SE
edi susanto

SEO AIRIN

LIANAWATI TIJUAT JADARMA
ANDREAS BUDI PRIBOWO S
edi susanto

RUTH MANGTUR ARITONANG
HERMAWAN SETIADI

Jonny Sinaga

RICARDO JUNIUS

HENRY

HENDRAWAN SUDARPO
hobby suhaimi

RR SITI AMBARI

JO ADI MARSONO

reza pahlevi satria baladraf
heriska f satrya suthapa
HENDRAWAN SUDARPO
Janri H

ng bun pha

David Prabowo

djohan hadi

Harnawati

WAHYU RAHARDJO MBA
WIRATMO

MICHAEL ADHIYATAMA

SEO AIRIN

SUHENDRA KURNIAWAN SE
Melisa Valentine

DERRY LUKMAN

LUCKY SPENDER KOMPAS TRAVEL FAIR 2017 JAKARTA

081806158***
085782370***
081613901***
081180098***
081584176***
081280073***
081786809***
087741491
081190642***
081536000***
081398890***
081866076***
087808039***
081282361***
081282469***
085319981 ***
085716408***
081198013***
081180098***
081619295***
081814470***
087877425***
08128404 7***
081619295***
081618168***
081588309***
081383190***
087876943***
081611579***
081234100***
081599292+
081296349***
081631901 ***
081280073***
085716408***
081234100***
085810197***
082318588***
081287727***
081671271***
081648343***
081110188***
081282999***
089888851 ***
081814470***
081180098***
082199955***
081611122***
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717 Polo Shirt Ktf Oktavia Edwish Wijaya 081230397***
718 Polo Shirt Ktf lilik puspita sari 085695249***
719 Polo Shirt Kif THONG KOESNADI HARYANTO 081118589***
720 Polo Shirt Ktf Kwie Tjong Aswan 081281097***
721 Polo Shirt Ktf netty megawati johar 081317305***
722  Polo Shirt Ktf Nathasya Visya Hermawan 081811299***
723  Polo Shirt Ktf LINMY YATHIN ANGGRAYNI 081210059%**
724  Polo Shirt Ktf KHIAT NYUK JUN 02122521 1%**
725 Polo Shirt Kif Abdul cholik 081266931***
ASKARUDIN TAMAM EDDY
726  Polo Shirt Ktf NOVEKA 087880201 ***
727 Polo Shirt Ktf WILSON JANVIER ADIGUNA 081791181***
728 Polo Shirt Ktf MICHAEL ADHIYATAMA 089888851 ***
729 Polo Shirt Ktf rininta aprilia kasdjono 081184848***
730 Polo Shirt Ktf melanny 081749624***
731 Polo Shirt Ktf linda marie christine 081696882***
732  Polo Shirt Ktf LOLYTA KURNIAWAN 081296870%**
733 Polo Shirt Ktf sadikin chandra 081380012***
734  Polo Shirt Ktf DIAN ACHMALIA 081686515%**
735 Polo Shirt Ktf LINMY YATHIN ANGGRAYNI 081210059***
736  Polo Shirt Ktf RHENCA ALVANANDA PRISTARA 082230929***
737 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 SEO AIRIN 081814470***
738 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 MARCYA DEWI KURNIATI 081613696***
739 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 michael fg kaihatu 082122879***
740 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 inda puspita rani S.H 081386150***
741 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 KATERIN BUDIARDJA 081613868***
742 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 YENNY PUSPITA SARI 085100286***
743  Voucher Gramedia @200.000 david randing 081290011 ***
744  Voucher Gramedia @200.000 EKA SUHARTO 081866076***
745 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 PHE LIE 082177878***
746  Voucher Gramedia @200.000 HARTUTY PRYANTI 081611404***
747 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 sunny Ingtiawati 08999991 1***
748 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 SUMANGGAR SIHOMBING 081186942***
749 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 REBECCA AVIJANTI SUTANDI 081611669%**
750 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 ANGGI DWIYANTHI 081296650%**
751 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Kwie Tjong Aswan 081281097***
752 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 DERIAN FINNEGAN 081517288***
753 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 MERRY 085782370***
754 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 M NASSAR DANUNINGRAT 081194078***
755 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 diana 081382384***
756 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 DERRY LUKMAN 081611122*%**
757 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 sieny halim 087888173***
758 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 IENAWATI CHANDRA 081611297***
759  Voucher Gramedia @200.000 YULIS 082123502***
760 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 RICARDO JUNIUS 087876943***
761 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 ivan wijoyo sugondo 081715998***
762 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 SILVI 081808466***
763 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 hobby suhaimi 081599292***
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764 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 OKIWATI GUNAWAN 081290183***
765 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Ricadonna 081781776***
766 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Susana Tanudjaja 081672088***
767 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 WILSON JANVIER ADIGUNA 081791181***
768 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 RUDIJONO WAHJUDIN 081767635%**
769 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 IENAWATI CHANDRA 081611297***
770 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Eko Juni Purwandari 081190719%**
771 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 YULI HANDRI 081280541 ***
772 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 rininta aprilia kasdjono 081184848***
773 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Candra Purnadi 081183520***
774 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 KRISTIN 081709222***
775 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 jessica pannang 081297969***
776 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 dessy emastari P SE.AK 081291277***
777 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 SUKIRNO 087860078***
778 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 HENDRAWAN SUDARPO 081234100%**
779 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 HALIM SATRIA HARYANTO 081588231 ***
780 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 LINMY YATHIN ANGGRAYNI 081210059***
781 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Janri H 085810197***
782 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 SEO AIRIN 081814470***
783  Voucher Gramedia @200.000 lianawati tjuatjadarma 087877425**
784 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 TJEUW RUDYANTO 081311510%**
785 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 KWEE KOEI HOK 081786809***
786 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 CAROLINA DWI JAYANTI 081808220%***
787 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 yenny kwan 081290706***
788 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 IR. MIRNA KURNIATI 087877645**
789  Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Oktavia Edwish Wijaya 081230397***
790 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 YUSTINE 081337500***
791 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 djohan hadi 081671271***
792 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 ronny leonard kaihatu 085959333***
793 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 KWEE KOEI HOK 081786809***
794 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 HARTUTY PRYANTI 081611404***
795 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 KWEE KOEI HOK 081786809***
796 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 ANDRE TJONGORO 081883456***
797 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Bintari Setiawati 081901111 ***
798 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 ERIC ANTONIUS 081932258***
799 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Hartono 081298900***
800 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 LINMY YATHIN ANGGRAYNI 081210059%**
801 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 lusie wahyuni 081880773***
802 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 ANDY ALVIN JAYAKUSUMA 081292785%**
803 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 LYDIA SETIAWATY 081385511 ***
804 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 JESSICA 081646003***
805 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 lidya ramadhania 081198813***
806 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Janri H 085810197***
807 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 FREDY PUTRA PRATAMA 081280601 ***
808 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 vitta nogosannyono 085105178***
809 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 then thun hoa 085102185***
810 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Khrisnamurti MSc 081398890***
811 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 CHITRAWATI YUGANDA 081883209***
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812 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 ANDY ALVIN JAYAKUSUMA 081292785***
813 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 RR SITI AMBARI 081296349***
814 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 ANDY ALVIN JAYAKUSUMA 081292785***
815 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 MERRY 085782370***
816 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 riani widjajanti 081221000***
817 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 EKA SUHARTO 081866076***
818 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Jimmie 081806251 ***
819 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 REBECCA AVIJANTI SUTANDI 081611669***
820 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 inda puspita rani S.H 081386150***
821 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 KHIAT NYUK JUN 021225211***
822 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Nathasya Visya Hermawan 081811299***
823 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 EDY HARUN 085888882***
824 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 ANDRE TJONGORO 081883456%**
825 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 SUROTO BUDDHI SUHARTO 081292003***
826 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 IVAN KAWITO 081905039%**
827 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 david randing 08129001 1***
828 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Luthfi Farhandi 085921804 ***
829 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 ERIC ANTONIUS 081932258***
830 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Khrisnamurti MSc 081398890***
831 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 CHITRAWATI YUGANDA 081883209***
832 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 MARIANI KURNIAWAN 081115544+
833 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Adi Kurniawan 081932967***
834 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Dr karim susanto 081210101***
835 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 MARIANI KURNIAWAN 081115544+
836 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 subrata sutiaman 085319981 ***
837 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Harnawati 081648343***
838 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 KRISTIN 081709222***
839 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 WAHYU RAHARDJO MBA 081110188***
840 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Oktavia Edwish Wijaya 081230397***
841 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 MARIANI KURNIAWAN 081115544%***
842 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 NADHIRA MARIANDA FITRI 081186006%**
843 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 fellysia harijono 081798099***
844  Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Oktavia Edwish Wijaya 081230397***
845 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 ELIZABETH PUTRI 08595953 7***
846 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 SILVI 081808466***
847 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 HODY YANI 081199161 ***
848 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 CHITRAWATI YUGANDA 081883209%**
849 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 SUROTO BUDDHI SUHARTO 081292003***
850 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 david randing 08129001 1***
851 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 WAHYU RAHARDJO MBA 081110188***
852 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 ANDRE SUSILO 081291795***
853 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Sugianto Kosasih 081677682***
854 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Melisa Valentine 082199955***
855 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 IVAN KAWITO 081905039***
856 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 sri puji andayani s 08119064 2***
857 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 ROBERTUS SANTOSO 081325551 ***
858 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 andy 081115071***
859 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 LOUISA ENESTINA 081580858***
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860 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 ROMENTA PANJAITAN 081387047***
861 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Jonny Sinaga 081383190***
862 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 CAROLINA DWI JAYANTI 081808220***
863 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 sadikin chandra 08138001 2***
864 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Oktavia Edwish Wijaya 081230397***
865 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Candra Purnadi 081183520***
866 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 ROBERTUS SANTOSO 081325551 ***
867 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Thomas Hadiputra M 081513838***
868 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 ROBERTUS SANTOSO 081325551 ***
869 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 jessica pannang 081297969***
870 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 MARCELLUS JOURDY DJAMIL 087881833***
871 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Ignatia Sylvia Nureka 081619683***
872 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Oktavia Edwish Wijaya 081230397***
873 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 HERMAWAN SETIADI 081588309***
874 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 linda marie christine 081696882***
ALEXANDER CONSTANTYN
875 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 SETJADI 081618885***
876 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 DANIEL PIONADI 081380008***
877 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 WAHYU RAHARDJO MBA 081110188***
878 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 LIE NI LIN 081618837***
879 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 patricia widjaya 081110489***
880 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 THERESIA 081288000***
881 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 ANDREAS BUDI PRIBOWO S 08128404 7***
882 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 SUGENG HARJANTO SUSANTO 081281821 ***
883 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 sieny halim 087888173***
884 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Harnawati 081648343***
885 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 djohan hadi 081671271***
886 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Armand Trie Pamungkas 081221667***
887 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 chrestella 081932440***
888 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 OKIWATI GUNAWAN 081290183***
889 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 SUHENDRA KURNIAWAN SE 081180098***
890 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 linda marie christine 081696882***
891 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Steven Jourdan Djamil 087880533***
892 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 SILVI 081808466***
893 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 MAYLIANA TJANDRADJAJA 081696276***
894  Voucher Gramedia @200.000 RHENCA ALVANANDA PRISTARA 082230929***
895 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 christine gunawan 081511156***
896 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 M NASSAR DANUNINGRAT 081194078***
897 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 MARIANI KURNIAWAN 081115544***
898 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 ivan wijoyo sugondo 081715998***
899 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 SIAN CHRISTINE WIRADINATA 081802272***
900 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 citra halim lim 087888535***
901 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 rininta aprilia kasdjono 081184848***
902 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Lucia Fitri Erupsiana. SH 081180827***
903 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 ivan wijoyo sugondo 081715998***
904 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Nathasya Visya Hermawan 081811299***
905 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 Sugianto Kosasih 081677682***
906 Voucher Gramedia @200.000 WAHYU RAHARDJO MBA 081110188***



907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950
951
952
953
954
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Voucher Gramedia @200.000
Voucher Gramedia @200.000
Voucher Gramedia @200.000
Voucher Gramedia @200.000
Voucher Gramedia @200.000
Voucher Gramedia @200.000
Voucher Gramedia @200.000
Voucher Gramedia @200.000
Voucher Gramedia @200.000
Voucher Gramedia @200.000
Voucher Gramedia @200.000
Cimb Shopping Voucher @200.000
Cimb Shopping Voucher @200.000
Cimb Shopping Voucher @200.000
Cimb Shopping Voucher @200.000
Cimb Shopping Voucher @200.000
Cimb Shopping Voucher @200.000
Cimb Shopping Voucher @200.000
Cimb Shopping Voucher @200.000
Cimb Shopping Voucher @200.000
Cimb Shopping Voucher @200.000
Cimb Shopping Voucher @200.000
Cimb Shopping Voucher @200.000
Cimb Shopping Voucher @200.000
Cimb Shopping Voucher @200.000
Cimb Shopping Voucher @200.000
Cimb Shopping Voucher @200.000
Cimb Shopping Voucher @200.000
Cimb Shopping Voucher @200.000
Cimb Shopping Voucher @200.000
Cimb Shopping Voucher @200.000
Cimb Shopping Voucher @200.000
Cimb Shopping Voucher @200.000
Cimb Shopping Voucher @200.000
Cimb Shopping Voucher @200.000
Cimb Shopping Voucher @200.000
Voucher Sweet Escape @$ 55
Voucher Sweet Escape @$ 55
Voucher Sweet Escape @$ 55
Voucher Sweet Escape @$ 55
Voucher Sweet Escape @$ 55
Voucher Sweet Escape @$ 55
Voucher Sweet Escape @$ 55
Voucher Sweet Escape @$ 55
Voucher Sweet Escape @$ 55
Voucher Sweet Escape @$ 55
Voucher Sweet Escape @$ 55
Voucher Sweet Escape @$ 55

SILVI

Eko Juni Purwandari

Vivin Noviyani

lenno idjianto

riani widjajanti

MARIANI KURNIAWAN
vitta nogosannyono

DRS DEDDY OENTUNG ACHMADI
inda puspita rani S.H
ANDY ALVIN JAYAKUSUMA
Ignatia Sylvia Nureka
NOVI EASTIYANTO
rininta aprilia kasdjono
ERNI MARJUNY

LIE YENI GRAWATI

lina

AUDREY WIDJAJA
AndreasBudi Pribowo S
febrian nagawan

Christian Wijaya

Dr karim susanto

riani widjajanti

NOVI EASTIYANTO
Milokevin Wendiady

Bintari Setiawati

PHE LIE

Bintari Setiawati

medinar tio lindo tobing
Suhaimi

AndreasBudi Pribowo S
asri damajanti

DEWI CORNELIA

hany rosalinie

Oktavia Edwish Wijaya
sieny halim

subrata sutiaman
Harnawati

JETTY CHRISTINA BUDIMAN
MARCYA DEWI KURNIATI
SILVI

KRIS RIANTO ADIDARMA
DERRY LUKMAN
melanny

SEO AIRIN

Dharmanto Dhammo

NOVI EASTIYANTO
Kusjanto Widjaja
chrestella

LUCKY SPENDER KOMPAS TRAVEL FAIR 2017 JAKARTA

081808466***
081190719***
081860597***
081199589***
081221000***
081115544**
085105178***
081288086***
081386150***
081292785***
081619683***
081186811***
081184848***
081587556***
081118828***
081707038***
081677634***
081284047***
081111232***
081584176***
081210101***
081221000***
081186811***
081583034***
081901111***
082177878***
081901111***
081281172***
081398716***
08128404 7***
081197963***
085959714+
081212484***
081230397***
087888173***
085319981***
081648343***
081210901***
081613696***
081808466***
081591198***
081611122***
081749624***
0818144 70***
087741491***
081186811***
085778080***
081932440***
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955
956
957
958
959
960
961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973
974
975
976
977
978
979
980
981
982
983
984
985
986
987
988
989
990
991
992
993
994
995
996
997
998
999
1000

Voucher Sweet Escape @$ 55
Voucher Sweet Escape @$ 55
Voucher Sweet Escape @$ 55
Voucher Sweet Escape @$ 55
Voucher Sweet Escape @$ 55
Voucher Sweet Escape @$ 55
Voucher Sweet Escape @$ 55
Voucher Sweet Escape @$ 55
Voucher Wakai @200
Voucher Wakai @200
Voucher Wakai @200
Voucher Wakai @200
Voucher Wakai @200
Voucher Wakai @200
Voucher Wakai @200
Voucher Wakai @200
Voucher Wakai @200
Voucher Wakai @200
Voucher Wakai @200
Voucher Wakai @200
Voucher Wakai @200
Voucher Wakai @200
Voucher Wakai @200
Voucher Wakai @200
Voucher Wakai @200
Voucher Wakai @200
Voucher Wakai @200
Voucher Wakai @200
Voucher Prodia @200.000
Voucher Prodia @200.000
Voucher Prodia @200.000
Voucher Prodia @200.000
Voucher Prodia @200.000
Voucher Prodia @200.000
Voucher Prodia @200.000
Voucher Prodia @200.000
Voucher Prodia @200.000
Voucher Prodia @200.000
Voucher Prodia @200.000
Voucher Prodia @200.000
Voucher Prodia @200.000
Voucher Prodia @200.000
Voucher Prodia @200.000
Voucher Prodia @200.000

Beside U - Ladies Hbag - Blck/Red

Beside U - Ladies Hbag - Sand

YULIS

CAROLINA DWI JAYANTI
ivan wijoyo sugondo
NELY TANIMO

andy

MERRY

RIZAL ADHARI

EVI SOFYANNE
HERMAWAN SETIADI
DERRY LUKMAN

djohan hadi

IR. MIRNA KURNIATI
SUMANGGAR SIHOMBING
SUKIRNO

MARCELLUS JOURDY DJAMIL
CATARINA

Luthfi Farhandi

djohan hadi

DELLY SWASTIKASARI
Bintari Setiawati

Tan Ida

SHIERLY SETIAWAN
Yudhy Sidharta
ANDREAS BUDI PRIBOWO S
LEO FERNANDO

hendrik oswari
HENDRAWAN SUDARPO
hendrik oswari

elys karis

Sio Thomas Alfred
HENDRAWAN SUDARPO
aulia zefriansyah
HENDRAWAN SUDARPO
IENAWATI CHANDRA
KHANSA NADHIFA

david randing
Khrisnamurti MSc
HANDRA KARTIKA
JESSICA

terry dipo

Ignatia Sylvia Nureka

DR TINY ASVITA HANAPIE
riani widjajanti

KATERIN BUDIARDJA
Heny Marliana

YENNY PUSPITA SARI

082123502***
081808220***
081715998***
082141519***
081115071***
085782370***
082125655***
082123036***
081588309***
081611122***
081671271**
087877645***
081186942***
087860078***
087881833***
081299711***
085921804***
081671271***
081905054***
081901111***
082299293***
081380117***
087885970***
08128404 7***
08526644 7***
087808039***
081234100***
087808039***
081618893***
085236321***
081234100***
021227813***
081234100***
081611297***
087784122**
081290011***
081398890***
081195170***
081646003***
082123888***
081619683***
085610669***
081221000***
081613868***
081294025***
085100286***



